Humboldt County
Building Department

Monthly Activity Report March 31, 2017

Building Use Description No. of Permits Fees Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt. 2 $ 22920 $ 14,723.20
Addition/Remodel Garage/Outblg 1 $ 93.15% 5,312.00
City Fire Protection Review 1 $ 170.28
Demolition/Comm. & Residential 2 $ 34.50
Electric/Agriculture 4 $ 126.50
Electric/Residential 7 $ 351.95
Electrical 1 $ 70.50
Garages, Carport/Private Use 3 $ 77193 § 63,150.40
Manufactured Home 2 $ 575.00
Mechanical/Manufactured Home 3 $ 87.00
Mechanical/Residential 3 $ 110.00
Plumbing/Residential 3 $ 353.00
Remodel/Residence 1 $ 82.80 % 5,000.00
Residential Accessory Building 4 $ 579.60 $ 42,43542
Roofing/Manufactured Home 4 $ 120.00
Roofing/Residential 2 $ 60.00
Single Family Dwelling 1 $ 1535.14%  119,323.60
Stucco/Residential 2 $ 120.00

46 $ 5,470.55% 249,944.62



Type of Permit

Building

Building Combination

City Fire Protection Review
Electrical

Manufactured Home (Private Land)
Mechanical

Plumbing

Humboldt County
Building Department

Monthly Activity Report

No. of Permits Fees
18 $ 1,686.98

4 $ 1,929.34

1 $ 170.28

12 $ 548.95

2 $ 575.00

6 $ 197.00

3 $ 353.00

46 $ 5,470.55

March 31, 2017



Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees
Electrical Systems Fees
Electrical Unit Fees

Fire Code Review Rates

Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees
Mechanical Systems Fees
Mechanical Unit Fees

Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees
Plan Review Fees

Plumbing Unit Fees

Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH
Total Value of Permits This Month
Total Valuation This Period

TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR
Number of Permits
Permit Fees

Construction Valuation

Mobile Home Private Property Permits
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date

©2001 - 2004 Geographica

Humboldt County
Building Department
Monthly Activity Report

BIAPAPAB DB AAPDARANNANS

Fees

334.50
180.00
153.66
323.15
170.28
575.00
90.00
59.50
116.00
60.00
530.356
343.50
2,534.61

5,470.55

CURRENT
5,470.55

$ 249,944.62

CURRENT
89
10,875.87
407,356.26
2
1

Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date $ 119,323.60

SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
$ 18,536.41

$ 550,287.00

SAME DATE LAST YEAR
95

$ 30,988.96

$ 1,089,062.00

8

1

188,831.80

March 31, 2017



