## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

March 31, 2017

<b>Building Use Description</b>	No. of Permi	ts	Fees	Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.	2	\$	229.20 \$	14,723.20
Addition/Remodel Garage/Outblg	1	\$	93.15 \$	5,312.00
City Fire Protection Review	1	\$	170.28	
Demolition/Comm. & Residential	2	\$	34.50	
Electric/Agriculture	4	\$	126.50	
Electric/Residential	7	\$	351.95	
Electrical	1	\$	70.50	
Garages, Carport/Private Use	3	\$	771.93 \$	63,150.40
Manufactured Home	2	\$	575.00	
Mechanical/Manufactured Home	3	\$	87.00	
Mechanical/Residential	3	\$	110.00	
Plumbing/Residential	3	\$	353.00	
Remodel/Residence	1	\$	82.80 \$	5,000.00
Residential Accessory Building	4	\$	579.60 \$	42,435.42
Roofing/Manufactured Home	4	\$	120.00	
Roofing/Residential	2	\$	60.00	
Single Family Dwelling	1	\$	1,535.14 \$	119,323.60
Stucco/Residential	2	\$	120.00	
	46	\$	5.470.55\$	249.944.62

## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

March 31, 2017

Type of Permit	No. of Permits		Fees	
Building	18	\$	1,696.98	
Building Combination	4	\$	1,929.34	
City Fire Protection Review	1	\$	170.28	
Electrical	12	\$	548.95	
Manufactured Home (Private Land)	2	\$	575.00	
Mechanical	6	\$	197.00	
Plumbing	3	\$	353.00	
	46	\$	5,470.55	

## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

March 31, 2017

Fee Category Details		Fees	
Building Non-Valuation Fees	\$	334.50	
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	180.00	
Electrical Systems Fees	\$	153.66	
Electrical Unit Fees	\$	323.15	
Fire Code Review Rates	\$	170.28	
Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees	\$	575.00	
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	90.00	
Mechanical Systems Fees	\$	59.50	
Mechanical Unit Fees	\$	116.00	
Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees	\$	60.00	
Plan Review Fees	\$	530.35	
Plumbing Unit Fees	\$	343.50	
Valuation Fees	\$ \$ \$ \$ <b>\$</b>	2,534.61	
	\$	5,470.55	
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH		CURRENT	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH  Total Value of Permits This Month	\$	5,470.55	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR \$ 18,536.41
	\$ \$		
Total Value of Permits This Month		5,470.55	\$ 18,536.41
Total Value of Permits This Month  Total Valuation This Period		5,470.55 249,944.62	\$ 18,536.41 \$ 550,287.00
Total Value of Permits This Month Total Valuation This Period TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR		5,470.55 249,944.62 CURRENT	\$ 18,536.41 \$ 550,287.00 SAME DATE LAST YEAR
Total Value of Permits This Month Total Valuation This Period TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR Number of Permits	\$	5,470.55 249,944.62 CURRENT 89	\$ 18,536.41 \$ 550,287.00 SAME DATE LAST YEAR 95
Total Value of Permits This Month Total Valuation This Period TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR Number of Permits Permit Fees	\$	5,470.55 249,944.62 CURRENT 89 10,875.87	\$ 18,536.41 \$ 550,287.00 SAME DATE LAST YEAR 95 \$ 30,988.96
Total Value of Permits This Month Total Valuation This Period  TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR  Number of Permits  Permit Fees  Construction Valuation	\$	5,470.55 249,944.62 CURRENT 89 10,875.87 407,356.26	\$ 18,536.41 \$ 550,287.00 SAME DATE LAST YEAR  95  \$ 30,988.96  \$ 1,089,062.00